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Directorate Service Category label Service Category code Supplier name Payment date Transaction number Net Amount Purpose of spend Procurement classification
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 01/10/2022 12061160 4.95 Snacks for antenatal group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 01/10/2022 12061160 0.75 Snacks for antenatal group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 9.49 Seat cover for Landscape Team van Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 53.25 Vacuum cleaner for office Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Student Hotel Den Haag 01/10/2022 12061160 23.33 NSCiti2S October Meetings The Haag: Breakfast REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, 28 & 29-09-22 Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Athene Palace 01/10/2022 12061160 111.53 NSCiti2S October Meetings The Haag: Dinner AO, RP & DJ, 28-9-22 Amusement/Rec Serv - Def (7999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 24.89 Toilet rolls for site Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 C2c-Online.Co.Uk 01/10/2022 12061160 30.5 Travel by train and tube from Southend to Vauxhall London to attend University Lectures Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/10/2022 12061160 6.89 food bought for young person whom is in supported accommodation whilst undertaking healthy relations * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 14.9 Plug sockets for Receiver Exhibition Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 23.36 Sockets for the Receiver Exhibition Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 36.01 Plugs for Receiver Exhibition Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 179.98 Flexicables for Receiver Exhibition Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 82.99 stamps for 2 year funding letters Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 82.99 stamps for welcome new baby mail out Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Dub Kitchen 01/10/2022 12061160 3.95 Lunch for artists during installation Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Dub Kitchen 01/10/2022 12061160 4.75 Lunch for artists during installation Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Tesco Stores 5178 01/10/2022 12061160 21.9 children in care council refreshments Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Tesco Stores 5178 01/10/2022 12061160 0.45 children in care council refreshments Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 01/10/2022 12061160 41.47 Pizza for small kids cicc Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend Swimming & Di 01/10/2022 12061160 52.5 AIPT Gym Membership (Fusion) for RK. Full name of young person is on the receipt. Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend Swimming & Di 01/10/2022 12061160 52.5 AIPT Gym Membership for KY. Full name of young person is on the receipt. Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Superstore 01/10/2022 12061160 5.4 food for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 01/10/2022 12061160 23.96 food for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Jewson Ltd 01/10/2022 12061160 47.94 This purchase is for plywood required for the mower repair shop shelving Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 15.98 Milk sachets for Priory Museum cafe Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 21.98 Light bulbs for Beecroft Gallery emergency lighting Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Royals Southend Car Pa 01/10/2022 12061160 4.8 Parking whilst running floristry session 28.09.22 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Sq *margaret Raymond Flor 01/10/2022 12061160 225 Floristry Session 28/09/22 ABSS WS and SWS Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5642 Sq *margaret Raymond Flor 01/10/2022 12061160 225 Floristry Session 28/09/22 ABSS WS and SWS Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 11.99 single duvet and bedding purchased for vulnerable adult with no bedding - no family support/access t * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 12.74 single duvet and bedding purchased for vulnerable adult with no bedding - no family support/access t * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Store 3177 01/10/2022 12061160 11.48 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Wix.Com 01/10/2022 12061160 10.5 Halloween parade - monthly website fee. Continuity/Subscription Mercht (5968)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 The Works 01/10/2022 12061160 16 children in care council art project Discount Stores (5310)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 19.98 Cleaning products for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 21.36 Cleaning products for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Pegasus Industrial 01/10/2022 12061160 52.62 Office furniture for Chalkwell Park Hardware Equipment/Supplies (5072)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Bayonne 01/10/2022 12061160 8.64 NSCiti2S October Meetings The Haag: Coffee & Snack AO, 29-9-22 Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Kaai 13 01/10/2022 12061160 82.32 NSCiti2S October Meetings The Haag: Dinner AO & RP, 29-9-22 Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 01/10/2022 12061160 29.28 Flowers for Floristry order. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 01/10/2022 12061160 139.08 Flowers for Floristry order Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Premier Plumbing & Heatin 01/10/2022 12061160 94.62 Order Cancelled by Company. Refund to be Issued. Invoice requested, response attached. Plumbing/Heating Equipment (5074)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplusuk.Com 01/10/2022 12061160 194.4 Water charges for Civic Centre Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Wagamama Southend 01/10/2022 12061160 32.4 Positive activity with a young person (looked after child CH) to go for dinner. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Aqua Loo Toilet Hire 01/10/2022 12061160 408 portaloo for Blenheim Park Equip/Furn Rent/Lease Serv (7394)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Wilko Retail Limited 01/10/2022 12061160 1 Cable clips for Receiver exhibition installation Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 C.E.F. (Southend) 01/10/2022 12061160 75.82 Channelling and Trunking for Receiver Exhibition Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Van Looys 01/10/2022 12061160 96.25 Chips for public opening of Receiver exhibition Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amazon.Co.Uk 01/10/2022 12061160 20 Voucher for child being long term linked Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amazon.Co.Uk 01/10/2022 12061160 20 Voucher for Long term Linked child Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 2041 Formara Ltd 01/10/2022 12061160 334 Leaflet printing for services for Ukrainian refugees on employment courses Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sumup *taxi Coop 33344 01/10/2022 12061160 8.8 Taxi - Access to work expense Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3167 Sainsburys Smkts 01/10/2022 12061160 41 Refreshments/Lunch for a full day Induction for New Governors Course for 10 people. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Www.Ernestdoe.Com/ 01/10/2022 12061160 497.4 Hypochlorite (slipway cleaning etc) and delivery charges. Lawn/Garden Supply/Nursery (5261)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Tesco Store 3060 01/10/2022 12061160 15.39 These items were a new home present for one of my young people AR. She had left home and gone to a p * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Thetrainline.Com 01/10/2022 12061160 15.98 Eurostar ticket change and fee difference paid Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Trainline.Com 01/10/2022 12061160 -18.23 Credit Voucher Trainline.Com Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Trainline.Com 01/10/2022 12061160 300.77 Train and Eurostar booking to Ostend for Cool Towns final partner meeting and conference Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Southend-Adult.Com 01/10/2022 12061160 18 Room hire for CV Writing 22.09.22 for ABSS WS and SWS Colleges/Univ/Jc/Profession (8220)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/10/2022 12061160 7.7 snacks for antenatal groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/10/2022 12061160 3.68 snacks for antenatal groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 The Commons Den Haag 01/10/2022 12061160 3.2 NSCiti2S October Meetings The Haag: Coffee, REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, 30-09-22 Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 The Commons Den Haag 01/10/2022 12061160 6.39 NSCiti2S October Meetings The Haag: Coffee, REDACTED PERSONAL DATA & REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, 30-09-22 Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 R.E.T. N.V. 01/10/2022 12061160 7.4 NSCiti2S October Meetings The Haag: Bus Rotterdam CS to Rotterdam Airport, REDACTED PERSONAL DATA & REDACTED PERSONAL DATA * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Ns Den Haag Hs 01/10/2022 12061160 11.31 NSCiti2S October Meetings The Haag: Train Hague HS to Rotterdam CS, REDACTED PERSONAL DATA & REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, 30 * Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Hmshost Rotterdam The 01/10/2022 12061160 20.8 NSCiti2S October Meetings The Haag: Coffee & Snack, REDACTED PERSONAL DATA & REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, 30-09-22 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Horizon Erasmus Party 01/10/2022 12061160 38.37 NSCiti2S October Meetings The Haag: Lunch, REDACTED PERSONAL DATA & REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, 30-09-22 Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 01/10/2022 12061160 8 Flowers for Floristry order. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 01/10/2022 12061160 34.2 Flowers for Floristry order. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 18.99 Resources for events - Halloween and Christmas event. LED candles and glue. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 01/10/2022 12061160 12.94 Resources for events - Halloween and Christmas event. LED candles and glue. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Www.Lunns.Net 01/10/2022 12061160 111.24 8" Toilet Siphons for Civic Centre Tower Block Heating (1711)
ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Southend On Sea Boroug 01/10/2022 12061160 3.3 Car parking while I take the client to the Job Centre Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
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ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Greater Anglia T/o 01/10/2022 12061160 25.3 Train ticket for a client to go to the job centre in Aldgate for NI number Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 01/10/2022 12061160 33.08 cooking resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 01/10/2022 12061160 15.98 Lunch with A who is on a child in need plan. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Cookies & Cones 01/10/2022 12061160 7.7 cake and drink for MP as part of interventions around healthy relationships Candy/Nut/Confection Store (5441)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Wh Smith 01/10/2022 12061160 12.45 Extra curricula maths gcse books bought for HK News Dealers/Newsstands (5994)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Argos Ltd 01/10/2022 12061160 26.5 Nappy bin liners and baby seat for toilet Discount Stores (5310)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Muthu Westcliff Hotel 01/10/2022 12061160 194.4 Hotel for artist to say for Receiver opening due to train strike Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Currys Southend 01/10/2022 12061160 24.99 HDMI Cable - Receiver Exhibition Electronics Sales (5732)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 2041 Park Inn Hotel Senpd 01/10/2022 12061160 250 Room booking for event to deliver support information to Afghan guests at the Park Inn hotel Park Inns International (3553)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Toolstation Uk 01/10/2022 12061160 190.4 80 x Handrail Bracket (Pairs) for Stair Rails Hardware Stores (5251)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Tesco Store 2073 01/10/2022 12061160 9.25 When visiting a young person, AR for the first time in her placement, I asked her if there was anyth * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4715 Paypal 01/10/2022 12061160 150 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA talk at Southend Climate Hub Professional Services - Def (8999)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Best Western Hotel 01/10/2022 12061160 201.11 Hotel stay for PlastiCity partner meeting in the Hauge. Best Western (3502)
ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Www.Johnlewis.Com 01/10/2022 12061160 66 Equipment Purchase for Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Department Stores (5311)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Google Ads2830285278 01/10/2022 12061160 155.04 Test activity paid google search advertising to encourage enquiries from prospective foster carers Advertising Services (7311)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Savers Health & Beauty 01/10/2022 12061160 5.98 Eco wipes for headphones in the exhibition Drug Stores & Pharmacies (5912)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 01/10/2022 12061160 2.5 Soft drinks and provisions for install and opening Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 01/10/2022 12061160 13.1 Soft drinks and provisions for install and opening Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Wilko Retail Limited 01/10/2022 12061160 18.5 Duracell AAA Batteries - Receiver Exhibition Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Qr.Io Generator 01/10/2022 12061160 32.7 QR code for Expecting art whilst be advertised Computer Software Stores (5734)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Poundland Ltd 1138 01/10/2022 12061160 2 Props for an event for the pier Discount Stores (5310)
ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5635 Adobe Creative Cloud 02/10/2022 12061160 41.62 Adobe Creative Cloud subscription Computer Software Stores (5734)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 03/10/2022 12061160 134.65 Torches for new trains. Pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Amazon.Co.Uk 03/10/2022 12061160 43.12 Ink via member support hub Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Asda Superstore 03/10/2022 12061160 45.24 Food shop for a family we are working with as they had no food. Family - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - P26840 * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Www.Cityoflondon.Gov.U 03/10/2022 12061160 394.53 NSCiti2S 2nd UK Capacity Building Workshop, 8-6-22: Mansion House Running Costs Govt Serv - Default (9399)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Trainline.Com 03/10/2022 12061160 53.16 Train tickets for BHM event 15/10/22. Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplusuk.Com 03/10/2022 12061160 194.4 Water bottles for water coolers at the Civic Centre. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Sopra Steria Limited Ukvc 03/10/2022 12061160 134 UKVI payment for a client's biometric residence permit Govt Serv - Default (9399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 03/10/2022 12061160 6.13 resources for cooking and messy play for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Store 3177 03/10/2022 12061160 34.09 cooking resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 03/10/2022 12061160 19.95 snacks for sessions in childrens centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 03/10/2022 12061160 0.2 snacks for sessions in childrens centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 The Aecb 03/10/2022 12061160 204 Software to enable REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to complete architectural building course authorised by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Member Organizations - Def (8699)
ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5637 Tsohost 03/10/2022 12061160 9.54 Domain renewal sebusinessboost.org.uk Continuity/Subscription Mercht (5968)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Post Office Counter 03/10/2022 12061160 4.2 Postage for internet order from the Visitor Information Centre. Postage Stamps (9402)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Post Office Counter 03/10/2022 12061160 4.45 Postage for internet order from the Visitor Information Centre. Postage Stamps (9402)
ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6167 Holiday Inn 03/10/2022 12061160 393 IRRV conference Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amazon.Co.Uk 03/10/2022 12061160 35.98 Washing tablets and teaspoons for Allan Cole House Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 03/10/2022 12061160 56 This purchase is to supply & cut keys for the Parks department Business Services - Default (7399)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Essex Bearings 03/10/2022 12061160 213.6 This purchase is for bearings seals & drive belts required for the parks mower workshop to carry out * Metal Service Centers (5051)
ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6167 Holiday Inn 03/10/2022 12061160 393 Stay at Holiday Inn in Telford for IRRV Annual Conference Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 03/10/2022 12061160 28.44 6x ergo mouse matts for relocated ICT team on the ground floor and part of the Civic restack. Reques * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Safestore Ltd Online R 03/10/2022 12061160 56.85 Storage for Materials and PPE for Clients - INVSP 129852 05-10 t0- 04-11-22 Motor Freight Carriers (4214)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Safestore Ltd Online R 03/10/2022 12061160 13.43 Storage for Materials and PPE for Clients - INVSP 129852 05-10 t0- 04-11-22 Motor Freight Carriers (4214)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Safestore Ltd Online R 03/10/2022 12061160 11.37 Storage for Materials and PPE for Clients - INVSP 129852 05-10 t0- 04-11-22 Motor Freight Carriers (4214)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7120 Amznmktplace 04/10/2022 12061160 31.13 floor cleaner for Johnson room as unusual odour and this stops smells so trying before we look into * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Amazon.Co.Uk 04/10/2022 12061160 19.58 Office supplies- a replacement kettle and a staff communications books- to be used in Kent Elms Libr * Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznmktplace 04/10/2022 12061160 49.78 Toilet rolls to be distributed across the branch libraries for use in staff and public toilets- stor * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Www.Ffx.Co.Uk 04/10/2022 12061160 49.95 Tools for Museum and Exhibition Maintenance Manager Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Trainline 04/10/2022 12061160 11.09 Travel for MA conference and visits. Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Trainline 04/10/2022 12061160 90.13 Travel for MA Conference and visits in Edinburgh. Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Premier Inn 04/10/2022 12061160 235 Accommodation for the Museum Association Conference in Edinburgh for one person. Premier Travel Inns (3811)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Ss6 8jq 04/10/2022 12061160 425  of Kursaal scrapbooks from Stacey auction. VAT registered but no VAT charged on auction pur * Antique Shops (5932)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Graitec Limited 04/10/2022 12061160 282  of 1 year licence for Sketchup - a 3d drawing package Computer Maint/Svcs - Def (7379)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 04/10/2022 12061160 11.47 VAT amount is showing as incorrect. I have tried reducing rate but this is still not accurate. This * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Hotel At Booking.Com 04/10/2022 12061160 178.2 Booking an apartment for family time in Scotland for a parent and sibling to see a looked after chil * Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1027 Domino S Pizza 04/10/2022 12061160 45.47 Young people engagement event for the poverty strategy - after hours - dinner provided for the young * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1027 Trainline.Com 04/10/2022 12061160 110.19 Travel to social care conferences Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Tesco Pfs 5084 04/10/2022 12061160 40.07 FUEL FOR CE21 STX - Council Vehicle Service Stations (5541)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 04/10/2022 12061160 18.06 catering for Family Centre professional Brunch Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Store 3177 04/10/2022 12061160 11.84 Catering for Family Centre Professional Brunch meeting Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Store 3177 04/10/2022 12061160 19.5 Catering for Family Centre Professional Brunch meeting Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 04/10/2022 12061160 79.99 Carpet cleaner to ensure all rugs are clen and hygenic for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Poundland 04/10/2022 12061160 3.75 Snacks for young people poverty event Discount Stores (5310)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Lidl Gb Southend 04/10/2022 12061160 8.04 Food for the Expecting Art group at Focal Point Gallery. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Lidl Gb Southend 04/10/2022 12061160 1.14 Food for the Expecting Art group at Focal Point Gallery. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Glowtopia 04/10/2022 12061160 21.95 Finger Lights for Light Painting Workshop as part of the Digifest celebrations; a session of the Lea * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 04/10/2022 12061160 11.39 milk bulk buy for Blenheim family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Sp Ledsmiths.Com 04/10/2022 12061160 39.8 flouresnt tubes for the crematorium waiting rooms Mens/Womens Clothing Stores (5691)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Gb Bulbs 04/10/2022 12061160 59.94 light bulbs to replace in hall way in the crematorium Electronics Sales (5732)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Feet First Budget 04/10/2022 12061160 7 Cutting a key for Tickfield Shoe Repair/Shine/Hat Clean (7251)
ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5631 Trainline 04/10/2022 12061160 13.34 Meeting with Gravesham Council and Task Force. Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Anna Freud Centre 04/10/2022 12061160 75 Member of Staff REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend Mental Health and school Attendance training delivered by the * Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 04/10/2022 12061160 12.33 Refreshment for CP child and mother during intervention - no receipt, approved email attached. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
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ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 04/10/2022 12061160 14.47 Refreshment for CP child and mother during intervention - no receipt, approved email attached. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Ontopup.Com 04/10/2022 12061160 17.84 Mbl phone top up credit voucher- no receipt given - approval email attached Member Organizations - Def (8699)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Easyjet 04/10/2022 12061160 364.91 Plane tickets for mother and child to visit her daughter a LAC child in Scotland Easy Jet Air (3245)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 04/10/2022 12061160 35.59 shopping for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 04/10/2022 12061160 55.48 ergonomic keyboard for member of staff Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Www.Screwfix.Com 04/10/2022 12061160 125.01 Spray paint for marking courts on hard standing surfaces and a length of chain to secure machinery. Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1170 Amazon.Co.Uk 04/10/2022 12061160 34.16 4 x Radius Angel Corded Gondola Phone - White - Telecare Diagnostic Equipment Installs/Faultfinding * Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3167 Tesco Store 3177 04/10/2022 12061160 5.5 Induction for New Governors refreshments for a full day delegate course. October 2022. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Www.Screwfix.Com 04/10/2022 12061160 16.98 New taps to replace broken parts in Beecroft Gallery Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Trainline.Com 04/10/2022 12061160 59.37 Travel for MA Conference and visits in Edinburgh. Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Sumup *ballantyne Edward 05/10/2022 12061160 180 Uniform for Deputy Chauffeur / Macebearer Mens/Womens Clothing Stores (5691)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 05/10/2022 12061160 1.25 Milk for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3590 Moonpig 05/10/2022 12061160 44.99 d on behalf of fostering team, for a thank you gift to a foster carer. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Wilko Retail Limited 05/10/2022 12061160 16 Materials for events and education sessions Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 C2c-Online.Co.Uk 05/10/2022 12061160 30.5 Train travel from Southend East to Vauxhall London to attend University lecture Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Wilko Retail Limited 05/10/2022 12061160 4 Scissors for learning offer resources. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 05/10/2022 12061160 2.25 refreshments with young person - PMN Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 05/10/2022 12061160 3.55 refreshments with young person - PMN Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Southend On Sea Boroug 05/10/2022 12061160 2.2 Car parking while taking client to the Job centre Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3105 Normans 05/10/2022 12061160 186.2 Musical instrument accessories and parts Record Shops (5735)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Wm Morrisons Store 05/10/2022 12061160 8.5 Food shopping for a looked after child. No VAT is shown. VAT number is shown as 343475355. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Wm Morrisons Store 05/10/2022 12061160 49.59 Food shopping for a looked after child. No VAT is shown. VAT number is shown as 343475355. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Amznmktplace 05/10/2022 12061160 65.47 Equipment purchased for staff working remotely Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Puckator.Co.Uk 05/10/2022 12061160 358.7 Retail merchandise to sell in the library gift shops Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 05/10/2022 12061160 13.24 Direct work tools for children's services practitioners. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3223 Amazon.Co.Uk 05/10/2022 12061160 62.78 MCA books for NQSWs to support them in their practice Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amazon.Co.Uk 05/10/2022 12061160 155.8 Direct work tools for children's services practitioners. Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 05/10/2022 12061160 238.3 Direct work resources for children's services practitioners Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3223 Amazon.Co.Uk 05/10/2022 12061160 251.11 MCA books to support NQSWs with their practice Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 05/10/2022 12061160 258.26 Direct work tools for children's services practitioners. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Wm Morrisons Store 05/10/2022 12061160 7.1 youth council healthy snack Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Wm Morrisons Store 05/10/2022 12061160 7.01 youth council healthy snack Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Eb *relational Approac 05/10/2022 12061160 7.99 Member of Staff REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend the Relational Approaches training on 13.10.22 Business Services - Default (7399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Eb *relational Approac 05/10/2022 12061160 7.99 Member of Staff REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend the Relational Approaches training on 13.10.22 Business Services - Default (7399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Eb *relational Approac 05/10/2022 12061160 7.99 Member of Staff REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend the Relational Approaches training on 13.10.22 Business Services - Default (7399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Eb *relational Approac 05/10/2022 12061160 7.99 Member of Staff REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend the Relational Approaches training on 13.10.22 Business Services - Default (7399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Eb *relational Approac 05/10/2022 12061160 7.99 Member of Staff REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend the Relational Approaches training on 13.10.22 Business Services - Default (7399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Eb *relational Approac 05/10/2022 12061160 7.99 Member of Staff REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend the Relational Approaches training on 13.10.22 Business Services - Default (7399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Eb *relational Approac 05/10/2022 12061160 7.99 Member of Staff REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend the Relational Approaches training on 13.10.22 Business Services - Default (7399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Amazon.Co.Uk 05/10/2022 12061160 7.69 Workbooks purchased for student KUB to assist with medical tuition Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Amazon.Co.Uk 05/10/2022 12061160 4.21 Workbooks purchased for student KUB to assist with medical tuition Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Argos Rayleigh 05/10/2022 12061160 15 EE top up voucher for LAC child Discount Stores (5310)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sainsburys S/mkts 05/10/2022 12061160 15.77 Care package for LAC child - LO Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sainsburys S/mkts 05/10/2022 12061160 3.9 Care package for LAC child - LO Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Argos Rayleigh 05/10/2022 12061160 74.99 mobile phone for LAC child to be able to have contact with services-LO Discount Stores (5310)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 05/10/2022 12061160 29.2 Paints suitable for use with children Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1006 Trainline 05/10/2022 12061160 31.16 Train fare for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to attend a training event in London Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1035 Rstudio Pbc 05/10/2022 12061160 274.25 SmartSouthend Shiny apps for 09/22 Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3480 Paperstone 05/10/2022 12061160 271.06 Office stationery purchased as no longer included in the contract for the Lighthouse Centre Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 05/10/2022 12061160 3.91 Positive Activity for young person under AIPT - Food for SK whilst completing direct work. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 05/10/2022 12061160 14.88 PPE For client direct delivery, steel cap boots Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amazon.Co.Uk 05/10/2022 12061160 21.02 PPE For client direct delivery Steel cap boots Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 05/10/2022 12061160 57.37 Staff safety boots Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Leigh-On-Sea Skip Hire 05/10/2022 12061160 360 Skip for rubbish clearance on the Pier. Equip/Furn Rent/Lease Serv (7394)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Store 3177 05/10/2022 12061160 21.68 snack for family centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Atlas Courier Express 06/10/2022 12061160 30 Courier service used within ICT. Collection of IT equipment. Courier Services (4215)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Stalbridge Linen S 06/10/2022 12061160 120 Laundry Services for Porters Civic House Dry Cleaners (7216)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Paddle.Net*vectrstock 06/10/2022 12061160 44.11 Vectorstock license for comms use Digital Goods - Applications (Excludes Games) (5817)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Amazon.Co.Uk 06/10/2022 12061160 8.08 Replacement batteries to be used in smoke detectors across the branch libraries and stored at Kent E * Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 06/10/2022 12061160 17.07 Wrist rest support purchased for staff member REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to assist in her in her day to day role. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 06/10/2022 12061160 16.37 Amazon - 5m Network Cables for Committee Rooms / Teams Trolleys Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 06/10/2022 12061160 16.47 Amazon - 10m Network Cables for Committee Rooms and Teams Trolleys Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 06/10/2022 12061160 17.16 Amazon - Replacement Remote Control for Committee Room TV's Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 06/10/2022 12061160 0.2 snacks for childrens centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 06/10/2022 12061160 3.89 snacks for childrens centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 06/10/2022 12061160 6.67 food for AB as part of activity and searching for college courses. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5635 Mailchimp 06/10/2022 12061160 63.4 Mailchimp subscription Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds516 06/10/2022 12061160 4.07 Beverages on Placement Visit to Peterborough to visit YP with Social Care. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 06/10/2022 12061160 28.86 Lunch with YP, Support Worker and Social Care PA. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 St Anns 06/10/2022 12061160 87.46 miscellaneous painting materials and parts for pipe repair in civic 2 Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Wh Smith 06/10/2022 12061160 5.98 Envelopes for Digifest flyers to be posted. News Dealers/Newsstands (5994)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 06/10/2022 12061160 57.69 Stylus pens for iPad for Animation workshop during the week of Digifest Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 123 Reg Ltd 001159945 06/10/2022 12061160 0.95 website name for 1 year for new website council are building for us Computer Network/Info Svcs (4816)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 06/10/2022 12061160 10.79 bulk sugar for blenheim family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3223 One Stop 1170 06/10/2022 12061160 3.5 BUFFET ITEMS FOR TRAINING FOR NQSWS Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
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ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3223 One Stop 1170 06/10/2022 12061160 6.6 BUFFET ITEMS FOR TRAINING FOR NQSWS Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 06/10/2022 12061160 53.96 Youth voice interview training workshop pizza Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Ztl*castle Point Borough 06/10/2022 12061160 39 OH - AIPT Gym membership for young person. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Power Precision And Fa 06/10/2022 12061160 109.2 This purchase is to supply one new clutch coupling required for the Southend Garrison cricket roller Misc Personal Serv - Def (7299)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Tesco Store 3060 06/10/2022 12061160 9.25 Snacks for AR who is CLA whilst she is in foster care and a hairbrush as she didn't have one. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1357 Cvs (UK) Ltd 06/10/2022 12061160 106.6 Veterinary treatment for an adult's cat to enable them to go into a cattery whilst the adult is in h * Veterinary Services (742)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Royals Southend Car Pa 06/10/2022 12061160 4.8 Parking whilst running NHS session Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Wh Smith 06/10/2022 12061160 1.3 Envelope bought to post REDACTED PERSONAL DATA medical documents, posted to his solicitor News Dealers/Newsstands (5994)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Post Office Counter 06/10/2022 12061160 6.85 First class recorded letter to REDACTED PERSONAL DATA solicitor with his medical documents requested to su * Postage Stamps (9402)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 06/10/2022 12061160 18.12 Adjustable laptop stand for relocated ICT team on the ground floor and part of the Civic restack. Re * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 06/10/2022 12061160 48.93 14x headphone headset hangers for relocated ICT team on the ground floor and part of the Civic resta * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Dell Products 06/10/2022 12061160 168.67 Dell laptop equipment repair requested by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA (ICT Service Desk Manager) Computers/Peripherals/Software (5045)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amazon.Co.Uk 06/10/2022 12061160 30 Employment Voucher for Client on 06-10-2022 Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 06/10/2022 12061160 23.21 Scratch art craft resources bought for use in youth groups at Shoeburyness Youth Centre.2 lever arc * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Facebk 98cqjhbwm2 07/10/2022 12061160 1.45 Promotion of Careers Hub social media Advertising Services (7311)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Apple.Com/Uk 07/10/2022 12061160 10 Revision App for clients puchased 07-10-2022 Electronics Sales (5732)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1011 Carden Park Hotel 06/10/2022 12061160 270 Local Government Strategy Forum Conference Overnight Accommodation Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Pulp Kitchen 2021 07/10/2022 12061160 270.21 City Jam - Refreshments provided for headline artists during City Jam week as agreed in their contra * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2012 Amznmktplace 07/10/2022 12061160 11 Batteries for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2012 Amznmktplace 07/10/2022 12061160 13.98 Batteries for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2012 Amznmktplace 07/10/2022 12061160 57.03 Stationery for Mayors Office Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3791 Trainline.Com 07/10/2022 12061160 278.04 3692 is the team code ML is SW. Parent came to Southend from Cornwall for family time, due to train * Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Starbucks Coffee 07/10/2022 12061160 8.71 Starbucks whilst out with JL on intervention session Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Paypal 07/10/2022 12061160 66.26 Specialist Safety Shoes for Technicians in Civic Centre Business Services - Default (7399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 07/10/2022 12061160 7.47 Mcdonalds lunch with CE who is on CIN plan. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 07/10/2022 12061160 8.48 Lunch with LOR a looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 07/10/2022 12061160 2.1 Lunch with LOR a looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Home Bargains Southend 07/10/2022 12061160 4.28 Resources for centres Hardware Stores (5251)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Store 3177 07/10/2022 12061160 23.79 snacks for childrens centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Aldi Stores Ltd 07/10/2022 12061160 23.52 Halloween resources for sessions in children's centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Aldi Stores Ltd 07/10/2022 12061160 16.83 Halloween resources for sessions in children's centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 07/10/2022 12061160 6.46 food for JF when discussing healthy relationships Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 859 07/10/2022 12061160 2.39 Lunch with YP Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 859 07/10/2022 12061160 8.16 Lunch with YP Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Post Office Counter 07/10/2022 12061160 34 Second Class Stamps - Sending out FPG poster Postage Stamps (9402)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Paypal 07/10/2022 12061160 -156 Credit Voucher Paypal - refund of order not received or dispatched.No invoice provided. Original Pr * Opticians (8043)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Post Office Self Serve 07/10/2022 12061160 1.45 First class postage Postage Stamps (9402)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Www.Ofcom.Org.Uk 07/10/2022 12061160 75 Radio license to enable communications on the Pier (Enhancing security) Member Organizations - Def (8699)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon.Co.Uk 07/10/2022 12061160 26 Gift card for education freelancer to purchase materials for school sessions Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Asda Groceries Online 07/10/2022 12061160 55.93 Fortnightly food shopping for vulnerable adult with no access to funds/family support Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Asda Groceries Online 07/10/2022 12061160 16.25 Fortnightly food shopping for vulnerable adult with no access to funds/family support Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amazon.Co.Uk 07/10/2022 12061160 5.2 Fire exit sticker sign for Shoeburyness Youth centre following SBC fire expert inspection. Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 07/10/2022 12061160 12.95 2023 diary for use at work to book appointmenst, staff supervision and team meetings. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk 44lhxh3uk2 08/10/2022 12061160 400 Targeted paid digital advertising to raise awareness of fostering service and drive enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Screwfix Direct 08/10/2022 12061160 -25.18 Refunded ScrewFix order for materials for Receiver Exhibition. Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Tesco Store 3177 08/10/2022 12061160 13 tissues and air fresheners for offices and weddings Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 09/10/2022 12061160 7.75 Eyewash for Park Inspection Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Amazon.Co.Uk 09/10/2022 12061160 37.63 Ink via member support hub Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 10/10/2022 12061160 26.12 Gardening tool for volunteer group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 10/10/2022 12061160 26.12 Gardening tool for volunteer group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 10/10/2022 12061160 26.12 Gardening tool for volunteer group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 10/10/2022 12061160 26.12 Gardening tool for volunteer group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 10/10/2022 12061160 26.12 Gardening tool for volunteer group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 10/10/2022 12061160 26.12 Gardening tool for volunteer group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 10/10/2022 12061160 137.94 Car mats for new vans in Parks Management Dept Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Amazon.Co.Uk 10/10/2022 12061160 31.95 Ink via member support hub Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Argos Ltd 10/10/2022 12061160 45 No VAT listed on receipt. Car seats bought for team to assist with removal of children. Discount Stores (5310)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 P Southend Central To 10/10/2022 12061160 346 17006438 - Parents travel season ticket. travel for family time, court and legal meetings. Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3446 Premier Inn 10/10/2022 12061160 406 Hotel Accommodation for EOC Worker for 3 day training in london in november. Premier Travel Inns (3811)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 10/10/2022 12061160 2 cooking resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Store 3177 10/10/2022 12061160 11.72 Cooking resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6130 Abc Radio Taxis 10/10/2022 12061160 42 Taxi to the Campanile Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Iz *dave Amber Pho 10/10/2022 12061160 158.11 Southend calendars to sell in the Visitor Information Centre. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hobbycraft Southend 10/10/2022 12061160 25 Materials for casting for Expecting Art. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon.Co.Uk 10/10/2022 12061160 39.19 A4 paper for stationery - printing requirements for Blenheim Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 10/10/2022 12061160 4.75 Refreshment during intervention CIN child -AS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 10/10/2022 12061160 3.4 Refreshment during intervention CIN child -AS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 10/10/2022 12061160 74.48 Portable DVD player for our looked after children wo watch DVD's within the family time Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Amazon.Co.Uk 10/10/2022 12061160 8.57 office stationery Sellotape, card and pencil for use in the office Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Amazon.Co.Uk 10/10/2022 12061160 13.99 stationery for the office Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Mailchimp 10/10/2022 12061160 106.92 Monthly charge for mail chimp Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 The Range 10/10/2022 12061160 30.69 Headtorch for night driving the Argo.Clip frames for advertising displays- in Pier entrance. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Park Standard 10/10/2022 12061160 39.07 Petrol refills for Argo cat. Used for taking and retrieving fireworks crews from the barge when the * Service Stations (5541)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Brights Locksmiths Ltd 10/10/2022 12061160 123.2 New, spare keys for Fire service accessible Premises information box at Pier entrance. Spec Contractors - Default (1799)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Premier Inn 10/10/2022 12061160 126.5 Hotel - Overnight visit to care leaver in Manchester Premier Travel Inns (3811)
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ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline.Com 10/10/2022 12061160 166.72 Train Westcliff to Manchester return - Visit to care leaver Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 10/10/2022 12061160 1.97 Positive Activity. Food for AR when returning her to foster placement. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 10/10/2022 12061160 5.52 Positive Activity. Food for AR when returning her to foster placement. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Stamps Direct Ltd 10/10/2022 12061160 35.54 Stationery Order for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Stationery Stores (5943)
ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Sumup *scopetrack Limite 10/10/2022 12061160 89.99 Professional Fees for Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Professional Services - Def (8999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Asda Superstore 10/10/2022 12061160 13.35 Lunch bought for AYP and her daughter during former relevant visit (ASDA restaurant) Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amazon.Co.Uk 10/10/2022 12061160 107.9 50 x USB Charge Cables requested by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA (Service Desk Manager) Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Hobbycraft Southend 10/10/2022 12061160 7 Materials for Family Learning Festival events Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 The Range 10/10/2022 12061160 22.24 Materials for Family Learning Festival events Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Sainsburys Superma 10/10/2022 12061160 7.45 snack for family centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 South Essex Property Serv 11/10/2022 12061160 3 Lunch for one member of LGA peer challenge team Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 South Essex Property Serv 11/10/2022 12061160 12.05 Lunch purchased for peer review team at Civic cafe Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Sainsburys S/mkts 11/10/2022 12061160 14.33 Paper plates and napkins etc for LGA peer challenge lunches Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Waitrose 481 11/10/2022 12061160 29.76 Fruit, crisps and biscuits for lunches for weeklong LGA peer challenge Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Premier Inn 11/10/2022 12061160 406 hotel for staff training Premier Travel Inns (3811)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Access Anyone Limited 11/10/2022 12061160 108 Delivery of Bookstart packs Ambulance Service (4119)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4535 Amazon.Co.Uk 11/10/2022 12061160 54.99 Replacement kettle and toaster for ones that are broken Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Clr 11/10/2022 12061160 20 Materials for Father Christmas event at Prittlewell Priory Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Www.Easyspace.Com 11/10/2022 12061160 28.48 Website domain services for Museums Service Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Theworks.Co.Uk 11/10/2022 12061160 54 Gifts for Father Christmas events at Prittlewell Priory Discount Stores (5310)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1040 Amznmktplace 11/10/2022 12061160 12.27 Padded mouse mats for member of staff for work and home use. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1040 Amznmktplace 11/10/2022 12061160 17.7 replacement Laptop Bag for member of staff (DF) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5615 Formara Ltd 11/10/2022 12061160 266 Leaflets/brochures for SECTA project - To come off SECTA budget code. Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 11/10/2022 12061160 5.93 Messy play resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 11/10/2022 12061160 9 Messy play resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 11/10/2022 12061160 12.96 Messy play resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Aldi 11/10/2022 12061160 3.09 Washing liquid for MG. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dunelm Ltd 11/10/2022 12061160 10 No NAT shown on receipt, VAT number is shown as 818284021. This purchase was bedding for a looked af * Drapery & Upholstery Stores (5714)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 11/10/2022 12061160 10.62 Dinner with a looked after child MG. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amazon.Co.Uk 11/10/2022 12061160 15.4 1Pack of 20 feint ruled shorthand notebooks 80 pages 200 x 125mm for taking notes from customers whi * Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amazon.Co.Uk 11/10/2022 12061160 20.74 Pack of 5 Summit A4 hardback notebooks for recording recorded deliver and items for collection which * Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Poundland Ltd 1138 11/10/2022 12061160 9.5 Air fresheners for the Pier office and toilets. Discount Stores (5310)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4122 Eposnow 11/10/2022 12061160 42 Premium support license for EPOS system in Salt Cafe, Royal Pavilion. Computers/Peripherals/Software (5045)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Puckator.Co.Uk 11/10/2022 12061160 -1.85 Credit Voucher Www.Puckator.Co.UkRefund for damaged retail product Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 11/10/2022 12061160 5.2 Materials for Plaster of Paris Casting in Expecting Art session. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 11/10/2022 12061160 1.5 Materials for Plaster of Paris Casting in Expecting Art session. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 11/10/2022 12061160 23.87 Food for Arts Award celebrations and for Expecting Art project. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 11/10/2022 12061160 2 Food for Arts Award celebrations and for Expecting Art project. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon.Co.Uk 11/10/2022 12061160 11.49 health and safety for Summercourt Family Centre Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1035 Trainline 11/10/2022 12061160 103.27 Train ticket to Birmingham for conference on 23rd November 2022 Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1035 Trainline 11/10/2022 12061160 103.27 Train ticket to Birmingham for conference on 23rd November 2022 Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 O2 Uk 11/10/2022 12061160 15 EE top up voucher for CP child-OL Phone Serv/Equip Non-Util (4812)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 11/10/2022 12061160 16.48 Lunch and refreshment during intervention in the community with CP child-OM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 11/10/2022 12061160 2.49 shopping for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 11/10/2022 12061160 29.8 shopping for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Essex Supplies (UK) Lt 11/10/2022 12061160 41.27 cleaning products for syc cafe Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 11/10/2022 12061160 29.99 Airer to allow drying of blankets after washing Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Value Products Ltd 11/10/2022 12061160 21.48 New fire exit signs for Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Royals Southend Car Pa 11/10/2022 12061160 4.8 Parking cost whilst running First Aid session Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Arriva Kent Thameside Lim 11/10/2022 12061160 5.1 One day travel card purchased for travel to 3 different placements/ homes around Southend and Shoebu * Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 12/10/2022 12061160 21.48 Replacement remote control for TV at Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 12/10/2022 12061160 3.49 Food and drink for volunteer groupTools for Park Warden van Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 12/10/2022 12061160 7.98 Food and drink for volunteer groupTools for Park Warden van Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Screwfix Dir Ltd 12/10/2022 12061160 169.96 Equipment for Parks Landscape Team Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Toolstation Ltd 12/10/2022 12061160 89.97 Tools required for Nursery use. Toolstation vat number 408 556 737 Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 C2c-Online.Co.Uk 12/10/2022 12061160 30.5 Train travel from Southend East to Vauxhall London to attend university lectures Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Wagamama Harlow 12/10/2022 12061160 26.3 Treat for JD who is a looked after child. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 12/10/2022 12061160 5.78 food for HS for final visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Www.Pivotell.Co.Uk 12/10/2022 12061160 147.6 Essential piece of equipment purchased for vulnerable adult to promote their independence. Lab/Med/Hospital Equipment (5047)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Viking Uk 12/10/2022 12061160 65.32 Price gun and labels for the Visitor Information Centre. Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Harpans Express 12/10/2022 12061160 9.07 Drinks for the Arts Award celebration evening. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Harpans Express 12/10/2022 12061160 0.2 Drinks for the Arts Award celebration evening. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sq *decanter Events 12/10/2022 12061160 8.95 Coffee at Frieze Art FairUnfortunately this is the only receipt that they sent me which was throug * Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Iz *bao London Lim 12/10/2022 12061160 13 Frieze Art Fair - Lunch Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Gails 12/10/2022 12061160 14.1 Lunch at Frieze Art Fair Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 P Leigh On Sea To 12/10/2022 12061160 25.5 Train Ticket - Frieze Art Fair Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ups Ltd 12/10/2022 12061160 29.94 FOCAL POINT GALLERY SOUTHEND-ON-SEA SS011 to M ART FOUNDATION SHANGHAI 200040 CHINA - Cui Jei Public * Courier Services (4215)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ups Ltd 12/10/2022 12061160 34.94 Sending REDACTED PERSONAL DATA publications to China Courier Services (4215)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Bell Tyre Centre 12/10/2022 12061160 117 This purchase is to supply & repair tyres for the Parks vehicles Automotive Tire Stores (5532)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Iz *e7taxi 12/10/2022 12061160 11.6 Taxi receipt to former relevant visit Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Store 3177 12/10/2022 12061160 16.42 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Bp West Street Convenienc 12/10/2022 12061160 22.2 Lunch for LGA peer challenge team Service Stations (5541)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Bp West Street Convenienc 12/10/2022 12061160 0.25 Lunch for LGA peer challenge team Service Stations (5541)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Www Urbanprinting Co Uk 13/10/2022 12061160 132 Halloween - ad banners Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 13/10/2022 12061160 25.18 Microphone accessories for Porters Civic House / Mayors Office Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
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ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 13/10/2022 12061160 28.79 Microphone accessories for Porters Civic House / Mayor's Office Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Cal Services UK Ltd 13/10/2022 12061160 120 Calibration servicing for CAT devices for Arb and Landscape Teams Hardware Equipment/Supplies (5072)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznmktplace 13/10/2022 12061160 21.3 Replacement rechargeable battery for walkie talkie used by staff at Leigh Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 13/10/2022 12061160 5.5 Flowers for Floristry order. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 13/10/2022 12061160 29.4 Flowers for Floristry order. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 13/10/2022 12061160 8.04 Resources for childrens centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 13/10/2022 12061160 31.25 Resources for childrens centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 The Works 13/10/2022 12061160 7.5 Craft supplies for Children in Care group Discount Stores (5310)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amz*shopuk Online 13/10/2022 12061160 -82.99 Credit Voucher Amz*shopuk Online Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amz*shopuk Online 13/10/2022 12061160 -82.99 Credit Voucher Amz*shopuk Online Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Baker Ross 13/10/2022 12061160 27.85 Children in care craft. No VAT receipt Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 13/10/2022 12061160 42.97 St Cedds youth group UKYP pizza Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Studio 2000 Photog 13/10/2022 12061160 216 photos for our Citizenship Ceremonies, gift from us. Our photographer from Studio 2000, Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Sq *madly Merch Ltd 13/10/2022 12061160 225.6 Lapel Badges for the Registration Service. Identification of staff Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 13/10/2022 12061160 12 This purchase is to supply & cut two keys required by the Parks department Business Services - Default (7399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3167 Co-Op Group 070686 13/10/2022 12061160 7 Refreshments for Ofsted Training for School Governors 13.10.2022 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Metrolink Tvm 13/10/2022 12061160 2.8 Tram from Hotel to Manchester Piccadilly on home trip. Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amznmktplace 13/10/2022 12061160 114.01 Lanterns for use during a museum Christmas tour Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Chartered Institute Of En 13/10/2022 12061160 70 CIEH beauty conference 2022- REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Pp*derekburgin 13/10/2022 12061160 15 Taxi fare from former relevant visit Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Iz *e7taxi 13/10/2022 12061160 22 Taxi fare to former relevant prison visit Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk Nrkw4j3uk2 14/10/2022 12061160 121.74 Paid digital advertising to raise awareness of fostering service and drive enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Amznmktplace 14/10/2022 12061160 39.07 Essential ICT equipment to enable staff to work remotely Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Wix.Com 1020317903 13/10/2022 12061160 8.34 Halloween Parade website - online payments fee Digital Goods - Applications (Excludes Games) (5817)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Bp West Street Convenienc 13/10/2022 12061160 31.6 Lunch purchased for LGA peer challenge team. Service Stations (5541)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Bp West Street Convenienc 14/10/2022 12061160 38.35 Lunch for LGA corporate peer challenge team Service Stations (5541)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Bp West Street Convenienc 14/10/2022 12061160 0.25 Lunch for LGA corporate peer challenge team Service Stations (5541)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 S & A Supplies 14/10/2022 12061160 32.99 Materials for exhibition space at Central Museum Glass/Paint/Wallpaper Store (5231)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 14/10/2022 12061160 23.4 Amazon - Fabric Plaster Strip for Medical Boxes Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Vesta 14/10/2022 12061160 10 Mobile top up for a client Phone Serv/Equip Utility (4814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 14/10/2022 12061160 4.6 Lunch with IG who is child in need. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 14/10/2022 12061160 2.28 Lunch with IG who is child in need. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 14/10/2022 12061160 10.37 Lunch for TL (child protection visit). Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Subway 66233 Toomey Rochf 14/10/2022 12061160 2.17 Subway Lunch for two young people. The receipt is faded. The scanned copy was not clear at all, I ha * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Subway 66233 Toomey Rochf 14/10/2022 12061160 15.91 Subway Lunch for two young people. The receipt is faded. The scanned copy was not clear at all, I ha * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 14/10/2022 12061160 13.35 Snacks, cooking ingredients and resources for half term week in centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 14/10/2022 12061160 163.87 Snacks, cooking ingredients and resources for half term week in centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Greaterangliacom 14/10/2022 12061160 35.5 Train ticket to Lexdon hospital for a discharge planning meeting Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Paypal 14/10/2022 12061160 25.92 replacement toilet flusher for tickfield centre ladies toilets Sporting Goods Stores (5941)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Tlc Direct.Co.Uk 14/10/2022 12061160 42.45 replacement trunking for damaged trunking at tickfield centre Household Appliance Stores (5722)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Edwardes Bros Ltd 14/10/2022 12061160 66.96 replacement socket boxes for damaged ones at tickfield centre Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Www.Screwfix.Com 14/10/2022 12061160 159.99 push button taps for tickfield centre replacement's Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 London Borough Of Haverin 14/10/2022 12061160 16 Copy birth certificate CPS3 Govt Serv - Default (9399)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Gails 14/10/2022 12061160 2.7 Water during Frieze in Regents Park Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ztl*frieze Events Limited 14/10/2022 12061160 5 Bag Drop cost for Frieze. Amusement/Rec Serv - Def (7999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ztl*tart Modern Limited 14/10/2022 12061160 5 Food and drink for Frieze Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ztl*tart Modern Limited 14/10/2022 12061160 1 Food and drink for Frieze Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Iz *bao London Lim 14/10/2022 12061160 6.5 Food during Frieze. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 P Shoeburyness Sst 14/10/2022 12061160 18.9 Transport from Shoeburyness to Liverpool Street. Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hermes Parcelnet Ltd T/A 14/10/2022 12061160 8.8 postage of Prints Motor Freight Carriers (4214)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ebay O*09-09216-73474 14/10/2022 12061160 9.99 Remote Control for the front desk TV monitor Department Stores (5311)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 14/10/2022 12061160 7.97 Aprons for cicc craft Nov 2022 Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Hobbycraft Trading Limite 14/10/2022 12061160 31.95 Craft for Children we care for Nov 2022 Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Amazon.Co.Uk 14/10/2022 12061160 9.94 Workbook purchased for student FKP Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend Borough Council 14/10/2022 12061160 11 CP child birth certtificate copy Govt Serv - Default (9399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3231 Card Factory 14/10/2022 12061160 32.8 Gift boxes and wrapping for awards for Children's Services all staff conference held on 19-10-22 Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3231 Clintons 704 14/10/2022 12061160 36 Receipt for gift wrap items for staff awards at Children's Services staff conference on 19-10-22 (nb * Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Metrolink Tvm 14/10/2022 12061160 2.8 Tram from Manchester Piccadilly to Old Trafford for Hotel. Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Five Guys Kings Cross 14/10/2022 12061160 14.6 Lunch - return trip from Manchester Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4715 Poundland 14/10/2022 12061160 5 Refreshments for NESTA sessions at Climate Hub Discount Stores (5310)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4263 Amazon.Co.Uk 15/10/2022 12061160 10.48 Replacement power cable for humidity monitor at Shoeburyness Library Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amazon.Co.Uk 15/10/2022 12061160 29.99 A MEDICAL EXAMINER BOOK TO HELP WITH THE CHANGES TO THE LAW Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4005 Iceland 15/10/2022 12061160 7.85 refreshments for choral workshop Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 16/10/2022 12061160 33.92 Amazon - I-Wash Pads for Medical Boxes Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon.Co.Uk 16/10/2022 12061160 15.48 Logitech M185 Wireless Mouse, 2.4GHz with USB Mini Receiver, 12-MonthBattery Life, 1000 DPI Optical * Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Ms* Andromedahotel 16/10/2022 12061160 110.42 Hotel stay in Ostend for Cool Towns final conference. Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 17/10/2022 12061160 10.99 Computer mouse for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Www.Preservationequipm 12/10/2022 12061160 101.28 Materials for conservation of collections, Central Museum Public Warehousing (4225)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Norfolk County Council 14/10/2022 12061160 11 Birth Certificate CB LAC Team Govt Serv - Default (9399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3791 Travelodge Gb0000 17/10/2022 12061160 92 Hotel accommodation for family agreed by TM, as mother/child seeking safe place before going to refu * Travelodge (3615)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3791 Travelodge Gb0000 17/10/2022 12061160 11 Hotel accommodation for family agreed by TM, as mother/child seeking safe place before going to refu * Travelodge (3615)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amazon.Co.Uk 17/10/2022 12061160 25.69 Stationary order for team - pads and pens. Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 S & A Supplies 17/10/2022 12061160 264 Materials for exhibition space at Central Museum Glass/Paint/Wallpaper Store (5231)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Amznmktplace 17/10/2022 12061160 8.9 Materials for Yos Intervention Programme Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Amznmktplace 17/10/2022 12061160 11.3 Note Materials for Presentation for YOS intervention programme Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
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ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Www.Thewaterdeliveryco 17/10/2022 12061160 65.4 cups for Civic 2 yos appointments Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend Borough Council 17/10/2022 12061160 11 Birth certificate for a looked after child MG. Govt Serv - Default (9399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Easyjet 17/10/2022 12061160 124.98 Easyjet flight to Scotland (return) to visit a looked after child who is placed in Scotland. Easy Jet Air (3245)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Www.Pizzahut.Co.Uk 17/10/2022 12061160 20.98 Pizza for CICC meeting Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 Travelodge Gb0000 17/10/2022 12061160 637.39 Hotel accommodation and Wi-Fi fee's for Nov. and Dec. re ROVI apprenticeship training Travelodge (3615)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 17/10/2022 12061160 18.99 plastic trays for syc cafe Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Limited Southend O 17/10/2022 12061160 46.49 food and drinks for SYC cafe Caterers (5811)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Limited Southend O 17/10/2022 12061160 179.84 food and drinks for SYC cafe Caterers (5811)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 17/10/2022 12061160 76.08 Forum - 12No 32Watt compact T/E lamps + shipping Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4005 Greater Anglia T/o 17/10/2022 12061160 28 Travel to meet speaker for Holocaust memorial day service Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Www.Luton.Gov.Uk 17/10/2022 12061160 302.62 Luton Council Tax for service user. This is an automated service and there is no receipt, just a pay * Lawn/Garden Supply/Nursery (5261)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Progress Road 17/10/2022 12061160 1.99 Positive Activity - milkshake for IH who is under AIPT. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4715 Facebk *8rlqujf6q2 17/10/2022 12061160 99.95 FB ad for NESTA session at Climate Hub Advertising Services (7311)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 17/10/2022 12061160 39.48 Surface Book 3 charger requested by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA (Service Desk Manager) for Head of Infrastructure an * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 17/10/2022 12061160 32.45 Gbenga home office equipment Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Sp Ndcs Bookshop 17/10/2022 12061160 31.46 Books purchased for customer request that weren't available from normal suppliers Book Stores (5942)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 17/10/2022 12061160 20.98 Tub of 48 felt tip pens bought for use at youth group sessions at Cluny Hub. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 17/10/2022 12061160 24.99 keyboard for work at the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 South Essex College 17/10/2022 12061160 145 Course at South Essex college for the Pier Colleges/Univ/Jc/Profession (8220)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Sainsburys Superma 17/10/2022 12061160 4.95 snack for family centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Screwfix Dir Ltd 18/10/2022 12061160 41.87 Equipment for Park Warden and office Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Trainline.Com 18/10/2022 12061160 -48.2 Credit Voucher Trainline.Com Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 P Southend Central To 18/10/2022 12061160 21.4 C2C TRAIN TICKET FOR ATTENDANCE AT SDG ON 19/10/22 FOR REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7165 Q-Park Chelmsford 18/10/2022 12061160 5.7 AR - Parking Chelmsford BQ meeting 18.10.2022 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6130 Travelodge Gb0774 18/10/2022 12061160 630.43 Travelodge for homeless family for 1 week Travelodge (3615)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 18/10/2022 12061160 9.5 Flowers for floristry order Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 18/10/2022 12061160 62.22 Flowers for floristry order Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Sp Norwood Trading ( 18/10/2022 12061160 150.88 More Soap Dispensers for Civic 1 and Civic 2 Toilets Furniture/Equip Stores (5712)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Saltwater Beach Cafe 18/10/2022 12061160 4.7 Refreshments with young person - TG Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Southend On Sea Boroug 18/10/2022 12061160 3.3 Parking while having a meeting at another venue rather than Civic Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 18/10/2022 12061160 7.22 Lunch with LOR looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 18/10/2022 12061160 4.48 Lunch with LOR looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Gar*hotel Res 18/10/2022 12061160 61.36 Invoice for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA for Hotel. Change in cost between booking and actual stay date, see atta * Travel Agencies (4722)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Gar*hotel Res 18/10/2022 12061160 79.2 Invoice for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA for Hotel. Change in cost between booking and actual stay date, see atta * Travel Agencies (4722)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Gar*hotel Res 18/10/2022 12061160 38.49 Invoice for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA for Hotel. Change in cost between booking and actual stay date, see atta * Travel Agencies (4722)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 18/10/2022 12061160 36.37 Resources for childrens centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 18/10/2022 12061160 1.24 Resources for childrens centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 18/10/2022 12061160 7.59 food for AB as part of positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 5350 Formara Ltd 18/10/2022 12061160 224.4 ForwardMotion promotional cards Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Sky Blues Cafe 18/10/2022 12061160 21.38 Lunch with YP. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Gb Visuals Limited 18/10/2022 12061160 126.72 Foam display boards for Top tips cicc project Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Lidl Gb Southend 18/10/2022 12061160 12.89 Substance for Expecting Art session Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hobbycraft Southend 18/10/2022 12061160 13 Clay for Expecting Art and Masking Tape of Digifest workshop Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hobbycraft Southend 18/10/2022 12061160 9 Clay for Expecting Art and Masking Tape of Digifest workshop Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3223 Tesco Pfs 3236 18/10/2022 12061160 3.41 breakfast buffet items for NQSW induction week. Service Stations (5541)
ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3223 Tesco Pfs 3236 18/10/2022 12061160 26.3 breakfast buffet items for NQSW induction week. Service Stations (5541)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 18/10/2022 12061160 55.47 UKYP young carers focus group pizza Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5631 Trainline 18/10/2022 12061160 15.67 Meeting with Basildon Council and partners. Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 18/10/2022 12061160 25.65 shopping for SYC cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 Argos Ltd 18/10/2022 12061160 48  of a key safe for vulnerable person REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Discount Stores (5310)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Trainline 18/10/2022 12061160 18.54 Return train from Ostend to Brussels after Cool Towns final conference. Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 18/10/2022 12061160 19.9 Equipment Purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Formara Ltd 18/10/2022 12061160 121.2 Printing Purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amz 18/10/2022 12061160 -150.66 Credit Voucher Amazon for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Medivet-Thorpe Bay Shoebu 18/10/2022 12061160 33.61 Prinocate flea drops for pier cat Veterinary Services (742)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 18/10/2022 12061160 1.45 snack for family centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 5350 Lyreco UK Limited 19/10/2022 12061160 45.24 Stationary for Traffic & Highways team Stationery Stores (5943)
ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 19/10/2022 12061160 15.99 Equipment Purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 P And A Hydraulics Ltd 18/10/2022 12061160 216 This purchase is to supply one new radiator for the Cemetery dumper machine Architectural/Eng/Survey (8911)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 19/10/2022 12061160 2.4 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Iceland 19/10/2022 12061160 11.75 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Apple.Com/Bill 19/10/2022 12061160 0.79 payment for apple icloud for work ipad Digital Goods - Media, Books, Movies, Music (5815)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Ryman 19/10/2022 12061160 17.99 Stationery storage boxes for Forum Stationery Stores (5943)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Sp Coveryourwall 19/10/2022 12061160 48.46 Materials for exhibition space at Central Museum Glass/Paint/Wallpaper Store (5231)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 C2c-Online.Co.Uk 19/10/2022 12061160 30.5 Train travel from Southend East to Vauxhall London to attend University Lectures Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Trainline 19/10/2022 12061160 38.18 Return ticket from Birmingham to Basildon, after training again this is not scrolling, and it used * Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Omio 19/10/2022 12061160 52.5 Travel for training Basildon to Birmingham Travel Agencies (4722)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Home Bargains Southend 19/10/2022 12061160 6.09 Resources for Centres sessions Hardware Stores (5251)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 19/10/2022 12061160 19.2 Resources for sessions in family centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Store 3177 19/10/2022 12061160 26.26 Resources for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Amznmktplace 19/10/2022 12061160 33.58 Essential ICT equipment to enable staff to work remotely Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Trainline.Com 19/10/2022 12061160 27.18 2 x Train journeys to Mental health hospital in Lexdon Colchester, Essex, CO3 4DB for a discharge pl * Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 19/10/2022 12061160 22.98 Pizza for Interview Panel workshop with Hayes Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Dominos Pizza 19/10/2022 12061160 24.48 Pizza for Interview panel with HAYES Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 19/10/2022 12061160 11.5 stationery for Eastwood family centre - laminating Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
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ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon.Co.Uk 19/10/2022 12061160 27.98 laminator for Centre Place family centre Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 19/10/2022 12061160 38.93 paper for eastwood family centre printing Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Royals Southend Car Pa 19/10/2022 12061160 8 Car parking for conference Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Essex Supplies (UK) Lt 19/10/2022 12061160 29.98 bio hazard kit for syc Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 19/10/2022 12061160 12.68 Blackboard dusters for our blackboards in our family time rooms Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 19/10/2022 12061160 17.12 Chalks for the blackboards in each room Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 19/10/2022 12061160 59.63 DAB radios x 3 for the family rooms Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Yesterdays 19/10/2022 12061160 170 Accommodation cost in Wales Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Argos Ltd 19/10/2022 12061160 220 Games Table for our older children Discount Stores (5310)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Argos Ltd 19/10/2022 12061160 2.95 Games Table for our older children Discount Stores (5310)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 19/10/2022 12061160 7.5 Council Tax probate searches Professional Services - Def (8999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3231 Sainsburys S/mkts 19/10/2022 12061160 58 Awards for Children's Services Staff conference held on 19th October 2022 (highly commended prizes x * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Fairfields Farm Produc 19/10/2022 12061160 129.6 Crisps for Priory VC shop Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Makro Self Service Raylei 19/10/2022 12061160 140.63 Food and drink supplies for Priory Visitor Centre cafe Wholesale Clubs (5300)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Makro Self Service Raylei 19/10/2022 12061160 219.5 Food and drink supplies for Priory Visitor Centre cafe Wholesale Clubs (5300)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Royals Southend Car Pa 19/10/2022 12061160 8 Parking whilst attending staff conference Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Royals Southend Car Pa 19/10/2022 12061160 8 Parking at the Royals for Childrens Services Conference. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 M&s Simply Food - Ssp 19/10/2022 12061160 6.7 Lunch for travelling from London to Brussels for Cool Towns final conference. Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 19/10/2022 12061160 6.99 Equipment Purchase for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Crosslight Advice 19/10/2022 12061160 350 Workshop for Cost of Living 19/10/22 Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 19/10/2022 12061160 82.31 6x LG monitor power adaptors to replace missing equipment during Civic re-stack. Requested by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 19/10/2022 12061160 39.87 Wireless keyboard and stainless carabiners for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Premium Liferaft 19/10/2022 12061160 138.13 Lifejacket services for the pier Boat Dealers (5551)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Co-Op Group 070686 19/10/2022 12061160 4.68 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Amazon.Co.Uk 20/10/2022 12061160 52.92 Ink via member support hub Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Amznmktplace 20/10/2022 12061160 58.67 Basic lighting for comms team indoor filming Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Www.Ico.Org.Uk 20/10/2022 12061160 60 Information Commissioners Office (ICO) renewal for Youth Offending Service Govt Serv - Default (9399)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Amznmktplace 20/10/2022 12061160 66.8 Pop-up green screen for communications team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Trainline 20/10/2022 12061160 32.89 Train from Thorpe Bay to London Fenchurch st including zone 1 travel card Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Chelmsford Council 20/10/2022 12061160 3 Parking while taking client at UKVI appointment for her biometric residence permit in Chelmsford Govt Serv - Default (9399)
ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Sopra Steria Limited Ukvc 20/10/2022 12061160 54 UKVI payment for document scanning for the client's biometric residence permit Govt Serv - Default (9399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 20/10/2022 12061160 2.14 Lunch with a child who is open for an assessment with AIPT. (ES). Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 20/10/2022 12061160 4.85 Lunch with a child who is open for an assessment with AIPT. (ES). Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 20/10/2022 12061160 3.3 Resources for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 20/10/2022 12061160 2.64 Resources for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb 20/10/2022 12061160 16.5 Resources for sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 20/10/2022 12061160 4.4 drink for HK as part of positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Post Office Counter 20/10/2022 12061160 182.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration EX71 SNV. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2 * Postage Stamps (9402)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Post Office Counter 20/10/2022 12061160 182.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration EN71 SNY. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2 * Postage Stamps (9402)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Post Office Counter 20/10/2022 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration LR58 JPX. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2 * Postage Stamps (9402)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Ni Number App - Ag Ltd 20/10/2022 12061160 25 birth certificate for adult needing ID Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 20/10/2022 12061160 65.96 baby massage oil for baby massage workshops at the family centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Poundland 20/10/2022 12061160 5.75 Snacks for young people attending Children in Care Council Discount Stores (5310)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Poundland 20/10/2022 12061160 5.25 Snacks for young people attending Children in Care Council Discount Stores (5310)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Wh Smith 20/10/2022 12061160 6.99 Batteries for the wireless mic needed for Creative Open Day Digifest News Dealers/Newsstands (5994)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Gls Educational Su 20/10/2022 12061160 34.19 ModRoc for casting in Expecting Art and Watercolour paper for the general learning supply at the gal * Colleges/Univ/Jc/Profession (8220)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Gls Educational Su 20/10/2022 12061160 28.14 ModRoc for casting in Expecting Art and Watercolour paper for the general learning supply at the gal * Colleges/Univ/Jc/Profession (8220)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Rectory Lane West 20/10/2022 12061160 7 Car parking for out of area conference Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Refectory Ashcroft 20/10/2022 12061160 7.25 Refreshments for x 3 staff whilst out of area in conference Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Refectory Ashcroft 20/10/2022 12061160 17.3 Cost of Lunch and refreshments for x 3 staff whilst out of area at a conference. Receipt appears blu * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 20/10/2022 12061160 22.98 Pizza for children in care council Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amazon.Co.Uk 20/10/2022 12061160 120 Voucher for youth voice interview panel Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Trainline.Com 20/10/2022 12061160 41.34 train ticket for client Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 20/10/2022 12061160 7.18 Breakfast with young person we support, EB. This was a positive activity with them. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 20/10/2022 12061160 64.99 TV stand for ICT Service Desk area requested by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA (Operations Manager) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 The Factory Shops 21/10/2022 12061160 6.56 Materials. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7165 Stgcoach/Ctylink 21/10/2022 12061160 3 Cambridge Park & Ride - AR - ACES Eastern Branch CPD Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amznmktplace 21/10/2022 12061160 9.68 Materials for display at Central Museum Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Caffe Nero Chelmsford 21/10/2022 12061160 11.4 Lunch with MG who is a looked after child. Visit was out of area for court appearance. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Primark 21/10/2022 12061160 15 I have lost this receipt. I have emailed admin and received approval. This purchase was for clothing * Family Clothing Stores (5651)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 J D Sports 95 21/10/2022 12061160 35 This is the only receipt the clothing store could provide to me. The purchase is for Children's clot * Sporting Goods Stores (5941)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Pfs 3236 21/10/2022 12061160 12.65 Resources for centres Service Stations (5541)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Pfs 3236 21/10/2022 12061160 0.3 Resources for centres Service Stations (5541)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 21/10/2022 12061160 4.17 Beverages on Placement Visit to YP with Social Care. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Welcome Break Starbu 21/10/2022 12061160 4.35 Drinks with YP and Social Care. Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Welcome Break Waitrose 21/10/2022 12061160 16.25 Lunch with YP and Social Care. Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7645 Amazon.Co.Uk 21/10/2022 12061160 29.95 Frames, for certificates for the Southend Sports Awards. Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7645 Amazon.Co.Uk 21/10/2022 12061160 59.9 Frames, for certificates to go into, for the Southend Sports Awards. Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3183 Formara Ltd 21/10/2022 12061160 132 Graduation cards for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 21/10/2022 12061160 4.29 milk and potatoes for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 21/10/2022 12061160 31.99 Water required for our sensory toys Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amazon.Co.Uk 21/10/2022 12061160 64.82 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - 12 piece 1000V Electrical screwdriver set in case Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Asda George Com Leeds 21/10/2022 12061160 67.95 School Uniform for a child on a child protection plan Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 British Gas Otp 21/10/2022 12061160 885.62 Paid Electricity bill for family with no recalls agreed by service manager Utilities/Elec/Gas/H2O/Sani (4900)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Amznmktplace 21/10/2022 12061160 25.49 memory sticks and flash drives for CSU team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
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ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 21/10/2022 12061160 4.49 Wooden Christmas buttons for use at St Cedd's Youth Group sessions to make Christmas gifts and cards * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 21/10/2022 12061160 16.98 Halloween party bags and bag fillers purchased for a Community Halloween party at St Luke's Communit * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Wilko Retail Limited 22/10/2022 12061160 39 Batteries and lights for video installation Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Tesco Pfs 2807 22/10/2022 12061160 4 Lavender maze snacks, no VAT receipt Service Stations (5541)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Priory Visitor Centre 22/10/2022 12061160 21.8 refreshments for youth council lavender maze planting Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Priory Visitor Centre 22/10/2022 12061160 12.5 refreshments for youth council lavender maze planting Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 22/10/2022 12061160 37.89 Shelving for DVD players and games consoles Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Iz *dave Amber Pho 23/10/2022 12061160 282.9 Greetings cards for sale in the Visitor Information Centre. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 23/10/2022 12061160 30.48 Materials for experimenting in Expecting Art session. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 23/10/2022 12061160 46.82 DVD player for our family rooms Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Remarkable 23/10/2022 12061160 2.99 Dyslexia software. Can't get receipt as staff member off sick so have attached procurement no receip * Electronics Sales (5732)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Travelodge Gb0000 23/10/2022 12061160 103 Hotel accommodation booked for RW at travel lodge Southend on Sea for contact with her brother G.B w * Travelodge (3615)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Crazydomainshosting 24/10/2022 12061160 8.6 Luminocity - hosting fee. Computer Network/Info Svcs (4816)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Sp Festivalglitter 24/10/2022 12061160 13 Halloween Parade - Gems for sugar skull/catrina make up Cosmetic Stores (5977)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Amznmktplace 24/10/2022 12061160 13.88 halloween parade - bungee cord to secure mobile speakers to trolleys Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Whsmith.Co.Uk 24/10/2022 12061160 28.95 Halloween Parade - face paint. Stationery Stores (5943)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Amznmktplace 24/10/2022 12061160 29.99 Halloween Parade - speaker trolley Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Superdrug Stores Plc 24/10/2022 12061160 96.11 Halloween Parade - Make up for Catrina/Sugar Skulls - Mandinga Arts participants and stewards. Drug Stores & Pharmacies (5912)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 24/10/2022 12061160 179.53 Flowers for the floristry orders. Paid by card, in person. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 24/10/2022 12061160 3 Stationary for Landscape Team Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7165 Trainline 24/10/2022 12061160 102.35 ACES 2022 AGM Train Ticket Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Wallpaperdirect.Co 24/10/2022 12061160 83.95 Materials for exhibition space at Central Museum Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Southend Timber 24/10/2022 12061160 200 Part payment for materials for exhibition space at Central Museum Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Southend Timber 24/10/2022 12061160 101.39 Timber for exhibition build - EKCO show at Central Museum Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5615 Formara Ltd 24/10/2022 12061160 58.8 HALO - leaflet - to put against HALO. Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 24/10/2022 12061160 1 Messy play resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 24/10/2022 12061160 1.8 Messy play resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 The Glasshouse Cafe 24/10/2022 12061160 76.8 Food for Children in Care Group at Half term activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7645 High Street Vouchers 24/10/2022 12061160 800 Vouchers to support the food environment research work taking place. Department Stores (5311)
ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7645 High Street Vouchers 24/10/2022 12061160 6.25 Vouchers to support the food environment research work taking place. Department Stores (5311)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 24/10/2022 12061160 37.47 Apple Stylus Pen's for Animation Digifest workshop Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 24/10/2022 12061160 28.97 resourses for family support sen group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Corambaaf 24/10/2022 12061160 482.6 CORAM BAFF Books for fostering service, requested by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Digital Goods - Media, Books, Movies, Music (5815)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Pizza Go Go 01 24/10/2022 12061160 130 Home Office event. Pizza for 20 young people in attendance. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Golding Accountancy 24/10/2022 12061160 480 Removal service used to move clients belongings Computer Software Stores (5734)
ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Paypal 24/10/2022 12061160 20.1 Book for Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6170 Viking Uk 24/10/2022 12061160 71.82  of USB flash drives for the secure transfer of sensitive information between third party pa * Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Kursaal Plant Hire 24/10/2022 12061160 -69.04 Credit Voucher Kursaal Plant Hire as previous deposit of £100 taken for the pier Equip/Furn Rent/Lease Serv (7394)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Kursaal Plant Hire 24/10/2022 12061160 100 Kursaal tool hire take a deposit of £100 for tool hire on the pier Equip/Furn Rent/Lease Serv (7394)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 33.98 Seat covers for Playground Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Primark 433 24/10/2022 12061160 9 Halloween - Costume accessories Family Clothing Stores (5651)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Hobbycraft Southend 25/10/2022 12061160 8 Halloween Parade - Gems/ participants make up. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 65.98 halloween parade - spotlights to light up giant puppets Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Tesco Store 3177 25/10/2022 12061160 8.79 Flowers for the floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 5.49 Diary for Park Warden Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 25/10/2022 12061160 12.37 Food and drink for Volunteer Group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 5.94 Stationary, first aid and equipment for Landscape Team and Park Wardens Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 9.99 Stationary, first aid and equipment for Landscape Team and Park Wardens Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 7.99 Stationary, first aid and equipment for Landscape Team and Park Wardens Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3307 2laa033595486 Ltr Fami 25/10/2022 12061160 1048 Human rights application visa application Govt Serv - Default (9399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Ihs074218370pa02 2022- 25/10/2022 12061160 1560 Immigration health surcharge Govt Serv - Default (9399)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 The Range 25/10/2022 12061160 1.49 Materials for Halloween events at Prittlewell Priory Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 25/10/2022 12061160 4.9 Refreshments with Young person - PMN Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Saltwater Beach Cafe 25/10/2022 12061160 4.85 Refreshments for young person. - TG Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Saltwater Beach Cafe 25/10/2022 12061160 3 Refreshments for young person. - TG Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Gla Burger King T1 25/10/2022 12061160 9.49 Lunch for out of country visit to see RDB in Scotland. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 23.98 Paper bags for use in the Visitor Information Centre. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 The Fish House 25/10/2022 12061160 4.7 Additional meal for Epping Youth Council Visit Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 The Fish House 25/10/2022 12061160 286.8 Food for Epping Youth Council visit Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Poundland 25/10/2022 12061160 1 Prop for animation workshop as part of Digifest week Discount Stores (5310)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Wilko Retail Limited 25/10/2022 12061160 1 Prop for Animation Course Workshop Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 25/10/2022 12061160 4.55 Team substance for the gallery office space Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Savers Health & Beauty 25/10/2022 12061160 6 Material for expecting art project and sugar for the general office use. Drug Stores & Pharmacies (5912)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Savers Health & Beauty 25/10/2022 12061160 0.62 Material for expecting art project and sugar for the general office use. Drug Stores & Pharmacies (5912)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 25/10/2022 12061160 3.65 Substance for the Expecting Art project participants. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 25/10/2022 12061160 8.66 Substance for the Expecting Art project participants. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 19.99 Battery charger and batteries for office and exhibition use Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 5.49 Battery charger and batteries for office and exhibition use Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 26.58 Equipment for Foster Carer conference Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 31.65 Equipment for Foster Carer conference Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 41.45 Equipment for Foster Carer conference Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 53.94 Equipment for Foster Carer conference Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 South Essex Property Serv 25/10/2022 12061160 17.55 Refreshments for exchange visit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Wm Morrisons Store 25/10/2022 12061160 25.76 Youth council refreshments Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Wm Morrisons Store 25/10/2022 12061160 6.36 Youth council refreshments Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
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ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 25/10/2022 12061160 45.32 food for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amz*ptg Commerce 25/10/2022 12061160 -31.99 Credit Voucher Amz*ptg Commerce Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Associated Optical 25/10/2022 12061160 122.89 2 x C702A Cocoons Black MX Glasses - Sensory Provision Opticians (8043)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Cobolt Systems Ltd 25/10/2022 12061160 484.74 1 x Talking Induction Hob (DBL)10 x Anti-Glare Pol M44 GlassesSensory Provision Opticians (8043)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Safestore Ltd Online R 25/10/2022 12061160 68.22 Payment for storage of PPE and Marketing materials. Motor Freight Carriers (4214)
ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Safestore Ltd Online R 25/10/2022 12061160 13.43 Payment for storage of PPE and Marketing materials. Motor Freight Carriers (4214)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Amazon.Co.Uk 25/10/2022 12061160 27.96 Books purchased for customer request that weren't available from normal suppliers Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 12.78 plastic wallets for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 25/10/2022 12061160 24.39 plastic watering cans and measuring jug for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 5350 Lyreco UK Limited 26/10/2022 12061160 3.54 Stationary for team Stationery Stores (5943)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Pret A Manger 25/10/2022 12061160 3.45 I have lost this receipt. I have emailed admin and received approval. This payment was for lunch dur * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Superdrug Stores Plc 26/10/2022 12061160 9 Halloween Parade - make up to create catrinas/sugar skulls for participants. Drug Stores & Pharmacies (5912)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Starbucks Coffee 26/10/2022 12061160 3.6 Taking child for Meaningful visit to engage in wishes and feelings work. P286553 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Starbucks Coffee 26/10/2022 12061160 10.65 Taking child for Meaningful visit to engage in wishes and feelings work. P286553 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Tesco Store 3177 26/10/2022 12061160 8.09 Materials for Halloween events at Prittlewell Priory Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2010 Southend Audi 26/10/2022 12061160 553.14 MOT and service on Mayoral vehicle. Automobile Dealers And Leasing (5511)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2010 Southend Audi 26/10/2022 12061160 49.99 MOT and service on Mayoral vehicle. Automobile Dealers And Leasing (5511)
ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5615 Facebk Gz225hbq72 26/10/2022 12061160 9.01 facebook campaign for breifing event on 10th nov Advertising Services (7311)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Tasty Bites 26/10/2022 12061160 58.7 Supervised family time for 3 looked after children to have dinner together (COR, LOR, AOR). Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5635 Hoo*hootsuite Inc 26/10/2022 12061160 59 Hootsuite subscription Business Services - Default (7399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Kingpins Bowl 26/10/2022 12061160 2 Squash at CICC bowling event Bowling Alleys (7933)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Kingpins Bowl 26/10/2022 12061160 3.25 Refreshments at the CICC Bowling event Bowling Alleys (7933)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Kingpins Bowl 26/10/2022 12061160 3.95 Refreshments at the CICC Bowling event Bowling Alleys (7933)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Kingpins Bowl 26/10/2022 12061160 17.1 Drinks at CICC bowling event Bowling Alleys (7933)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Kingpins Bowl 26/10/2022 12061160 39.75 refreshments at CICC Bowling event Bowling Alleys (7933)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Kingpins Bowl 26/10/2022 12061160 78 CICC half term event at King Pin - Entry cost Bowling Alleys (7933)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Kingpins Bowl 26/10/2022 12061160 139.85 Meals for CICC at half term bowling event Bowling Alleys (7933)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 26/10/2022 12061160 14.99 Sweets for fostering conference Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznmktplace 26/10/2022 12061160 17.85 Equipment for fostering conference Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amazon.Co.Uk 26/10/2022 12061160 42.06 Paper for Fostering conference Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Indirock 26/10/2022 12061160 182 Xmas team youth council team building activity Amusement/Rec Serv - Def (7999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 26/10/2022 12061160 4.89 AIPT - Food for young person (KM) on CP Plan after he stated that he had not eaten since yesterday. * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Arnold Palmer Mini Golf 26/10/2022 12061160 14 KM - AIPT half term positive activity with young person (crazy golf). Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 26/10/2022 12061160 32.33 New toys for our family time rooms for younger children Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 26/10/2022 12061160 14.78 Toys and games for Allan Cole family rooms Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3390 Amznmktplace 26/10/2022 12061160 20.97 Toys and games for Allan Cole family rooms Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkt 26/10/2022 12061160 0.3 Bag for vouchers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkt 26/10/2022 12061160 14.5 Roses and envelopes for awards ceremony. Envelopes for vouchers. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkt 26/10/2022 12061160 20 Vouchers for award ceremony Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkt 26/10/2022 12061160 200 Vouchers for award ceremony Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkt 26/10/2022 12061160 200 Vouchers for award ceremony Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkt 26/10/2022 12061160 200 Vouchers for award ceremony Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkt 26/10/2022 12061160 220 Vouchers for award ceremony Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkt 26/10/2022 12061160 240 Vouchers for award ceremony Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkt 26/10/2022 12061160 240 Vouchers for award ceremony Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkt 26/10/2022 12061160 240 Vouchers for award ceremony Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkt 26/10/2022 12061160 240 Vouchers for award ceremony Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkt 26/10/2022 12061160 240 Vouchers for award ceremony Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/mkt 26/10/2022 12061160 240 Vouchers for award ceremony Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sumup *ajs Taxi 26/10/2022 12061160 16 Taxi fare with YP during supervised sibling contact (RW an GB) Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 McDonalds 26/10/2022 12061160 19.35 Lunch during supervised sibling contact for RW and her brother GB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 26/10/2022 12061160 104.4 Metal detecting wands purchased for four youth group venues and one for Youth Offending Service as r * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 26/10/2022 12061160 129.99 New office chair purchased for senior practitioner REDACTED PERSONAL DATA follwing OH referral regarding back * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Bournes Green Service Sta 26/10/2022 12061160 88.66 This purchase is for fuel required for the Southand Cemetery's truck vehicle Service Stations (5541)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 27/10/2022 12061160 10 Cleaning Products for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2013 Sumup *ballantyne Edward 27/10/2022 12061160 363 Uniform for new Macebearer / Chauffeur Mens/Womens Clothing Stores (5691)
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1180 C2c-Online.Co.Uk 27/10/2022 12061160 30.5 Train travel from southend East to Vauxhall London to attend university lecture Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 27/10/2022 12061160 11.83 Energizer C batteries for use by Technicians in Civic Centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Stratford Ticket Offic 27/10/2022 12061160 15.3 travel London to Rayleigh for site visit to Airport Business Park Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 27/10/2022 12061160 4.14 Messy play and cooking resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 27/10/2022 12061160 2 cooking and messy play resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 27/10/2022 12061160 22.67 cooking and messy play resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 27/10/2022 12061160 4.6 CIN visit- Lunch for ES. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 27/10/2022 12061160 1.09 CIN visit- Lunch for ES. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 7035 192.Com 27/10/2022 12061160 49.45 Subscription to 192.com for investigation purposes Computers/Peripherals/Software (5045)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2210 Trainline 27/10/2022 12061160 18.02 Train ticket to attend emergency Planning meeting at County Hall Chelmsford. Passenger Railways (4112)
ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 The Institution Of Fire E 27/10/2022 12061160 113 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA (SCC Fire Officer) annual membership fees for The Institute of Fire Engineers. Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 27/10/2022 12061160 11.99 replacement mop heads for blenheim famly centre cleaner Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon.Co.Uk 27/10/2022 12061160 16.25 signing in book refill for centre place Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon.Co.Uk 27/10/2022 12061160 16.25 signing in book refill for blenheim family centre Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 27/10/2022 12061160 19.01 new toilet brushes for all toilets and sanitory soap for Blenheim Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 27/10/2022 12061160 19.68 floor cleaner for blenheim fc cleaner Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon.Co.Uk 27/10/2022 12061160 20.65 bike locks for cupboards at Centre Place where items are going missing Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon.Co.Uk 27/10/2022 12061160 101.79 new shreddar for Cambridge Road FC - old one has died. Other Direct Marketers (5969)
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 27/10/2022 12061160 8.5 Sustinence and supplies for a learning workshop Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
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ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 27/10/2022 12061160 13.95 Sustinence and supplies for a learning workshop Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Trophystore.Co.Uk Limited 27/10/2022 12061160 61.97 Trophies for foster carer appreciation event Spec Contractors - Default (1799)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Pay360 *trez Entertainmen 27/10/2022 12061160 500 Hire for photobooth for foster carer event, agreed by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Professional Services - Def (8999)
ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 27/10/2022 12061160 12.8 This purchase is to cut & supply keys for the Parks department Business Services - Default (7399)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 27/10/2022 12061160 5.88 Positive Activity - Took RMH to food and to talk about new school. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 27/10/2022 12061160 10.15 Positive Activity took young person KP to Starbucks to talk about work already undertaken. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Amznmktplace 27/10/2022 12061160 20.3 ID card badge holders x50 requested by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA (IT Service Desk Manager) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)


